
 

• 	A full range of products to 		
	 make your machine look 
	 as good as new.

• 	New Holland colours validated 	
	 by engineering and identical to 	
	 those used in production. 

• 	A wide selection of colours for 
	 agriculture and construction
	 equipment, for the principal 		
	 brands in the market.

paint range

COLOURS TO STAND THE TEST OF TIME



No. Name Aerosol 1 Litre 4 Litre

1 New Holland Blue 9973524 9973459 73322017

2 Bright Yellow (Millenium) 9973525 9973460 73322006

3 CNHi Dark Grey 9973500 9973401 73322014

4 White Bianco 9973506 9973414 73322015

5 Chassis Grey 73322071 73322072 73323140

6 New Holland Red (European) 9973508 9973426 73322012

7 New Holland Red (American) 73322004 9973467 73322005

8 New Holland 85 Yellow 9973511 9973436 73322754

9 New Holland Super Etch Grey 73322025 73323136 73322028

10 New Holland Hi Temp Gloss Black 73323096 73323115 73322048

11 Ford Blue 9973513 9973439 73322019

12 Ford Light Grey 73323077 73323097 73323116

13 Fiat Orange 9973512 9973437 73323143

14 Fordson Empire Blue 73323078 9973449 73323117

15 Fiat Dark Brown 9973503 9973405 73323144

16 Fiat Terracotta 9973523 9973458 73323145

17 Fiat Old Orange 9973518 9973447 73323146

18 Gloss Black 73323079 73323098 73323118

19 Semi Gloss Black 73323080 73323099 73323119

20 Matt Black 9973502 9973403 73322007

21 Buff Primer 73323083 73323102 73323122

22 Red Oxide Primer 9973521 9973455 73322029

23 Grey Primer 73322046 9973454 73322030

24 John Deere Green 73322040 9973429 73322050

25 Krone Green 73323084 73323103 73323123

26 Amazone Green 73323085 73323104 73323124

27 Claas Dominator Green 73323086 73323105 73323125

28 John Deere Construction Yellow 73322051 9973456 73322052

29 Fendt Green 73323087 73323106 73323126

30 Claas Light Grey 73323088 73323107 73323127

31 Clayson Yellow 9973517 9973446 73323219

32 Fendt Grey 73323089 73323108 73323128

33 MF Silver Mist 73323090 73323109 73323129

34 Howard Orange 73323092 73323111 73323131

35 MF Super Red 73322054 9973423 73322055

36 MF Stoneleigh Grey 73323093 73323112 73323132

37 David Brown Orchid White 73323094 73323113 73323133

38 Gloss White 73323095 73323114 73323134
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S 1 - New Holland Blue�

8 - New Holland 85 Yellow

15 - Fiat Dark Brown�

22 - Red Oxide Primer�

29 - Fendt Green�

36 - MF Stoneleigh Grey�

2 - Bright Yellow (Millenium)�

9 - NH SUPER ETCH GREY �

16 - Fiat Terracotta�

23 - Grey Primer�

30 - Claas Light Grey�

37 - David Brown Orchid White�

OTHER PRODUCTS AVAILABLE:
2 - BRIGHT YELLOW (MILLENIUM) - 20 LITRES - 73322382
THINNERS - 60 LITRES - 73322075
WAX & GREASE REMOVER - 20 LITRES - 73322024�
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AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT PAINTS



3 - CNHi Dark Grey

10 - NH HI TEMP GLOSS BLACK �

17 - Fiat Old Orange

24 - John Deere Green�

31 - Clayson Yellow�

38 - Gloss White�

4 - White Bianco�

11 - Ford Blue�

18 - Gloss Black�

25 - Krone Green�

32 - Fendt Grey�

5 - Chassis Grey�

12 - Ford Light Grey�

19 - Semi Gloss Black�

26 - Amazone Green�

33 - MF Silver Mist�

6 - New Holland Red (European) 

13 - Fiat Orange�

20 - Matt Black�

27 - Claas Dominator Green�

34 - Howard Orange�

7 - New Holland Red (American) 

14 - Fordson Empire Blue�

21 - Buff Primer�

28 - John Deere Construction Yellow�

35 - MF Super Red�
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AGRICULTURAL EQUIPMENT PAINTS



 

The promotions specifications, descriptions and illustrative material contained herein are as accurate as known 
at time of publication, but are subject to change without notice. Illustrations may include optional equipment 
and accessories and may not include all standard equipment.

NH PAINT BROCHURE 2020

newholland.com/au

NEW HOLLAND
31-53 Kurrajong Road, St Marys NSW, 2760, Australia

 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT PAINTS

1 - Bright Yellow (Millenium)�

5 - Driveline Grey�

2 - CNHi Dark Grey�

6 - CE Light Grey�

3 - Chassis Grey�

7 - CNHi Black�

4 - CE Grey�

8 - Caterpillar Yellow�

No. Name Aerosol 1 Litre 4 Litre

1 Bright Yellow (Millenium) 9973525 9973460 73322006

2 CNHi Dark Grey 9973500 9973401 73322014

3 Chassis Grey 73322071 73322072 73323140

4 CE Grey B96025 73323218 73323141

5 Driveline Grey 9973505 9973412 73323142

6 CE Light Grey 73323220 73323221 73323222

7 CNHi Black 73323081 73323100 73323120

8 Caterpillar Yellow 73323091 73323110 73323130

NEW HOLLAND / ALL BRANDS

OTHER PRODUCTS AVAILABLE:
THINNERS - 60 LITRES - 73322075
WAX & GREASE REMOVER - 20 LITRES - 73322024�


